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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 713 713 700 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 105 105 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 1738 1738 1738 0 0 33 1705 572 129 234 803

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 94 94 94 0 0 4 90 17 32 5 40

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 628 564 2022-23 495 179 162000(One Lakh
Sixty Two Thousand)

93

2021-22 712 643 2023-24 550 102 300000(Three Lakh) 141

2022-23 700 616 2024-25 560 355 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand )

168

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 105 43 2022-23 38 33 168000(ONE LAKH
SIXTY EIGHT
THOUSAND)

0

2022-23 105 30 2023-24 29 29 180000(ONE LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND )

0



2023-24 105 41 2024-25 39 5 150000(ONE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND )

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 658992 (SIX LAKH FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED NINETY TWO)

419705 (FOUR LAKH NINTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED FIVE )

616229 (SIX LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
TWENTY NINE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1721865 (SEVENTEEN LAKH TWENTY ONE THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE)

1596391 (FIFTEEN LAKH NINETY SIX THOUSND THREE
HUNDRED NINETY ONE)

485985 (FOUR LAKH EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2711680 (TWENTY SEVEN LAKH ELEVEN THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED EIGHTY)

3628064 (THIRTY SIX LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND
SIXTY FOUR)

2584472 (TWENTY FIVE LAKH EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 33114629 (THREE CRORE THRITY ONE LAKH FOURTEEN
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY NINE)

26993197 (TWO CRORE SIXTY NINE LAKH NINETY THREE
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN )

26122534 (TWO CRORE SIXTY ONE LAKH TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

55433922 (FIVE CRORE FIFTY FOUR LAKH THRITY THREE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO)

22877089 (TWO CRORE TWENTY EIGHT LAKH SEVENTY
SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHTY NINE)

21424717 (Two Crore Fourteen Lakh Twenty Four Thousand
Seven Hundred And Seventeen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1605485 (SIXTEEN LAKH FIVE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE)

131530 (ONE LAKH THIRTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED THRITY )

333701 (THREE LAKH THIRTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED  ONE)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 DR M ANUSOOYA 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

2 MS V P PREMA 46 Assistant Professor Female SET 97 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular



3 MS M ANANTHI 39 Assistant Professor Female NET 148 Yes 07-09-2017 -- Regular

4 MS L JOAN SYLVIA
PREMA

42 Assistant Professor Female SET 73 Yes 03-06-2019 -- Regular

5 MS B VASUMATHY 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 118 Yes 07-09-2015 -- Regular

6 MS G ELAMATHI 35 Assistant Professor Female NET 139 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Regular

7 MS G
PUSHPALATHA

38 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 118 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

8 MS V SANGEETHA 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 59 Yes 22-10-2021 -- Regular

9 MS V S SUVAITHA 27 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 31 Yes 12-12-2022 -- Regular

10 MS K
CHARUMATHI

26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 31 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

11 MS A SHENBAGA
PRIYA

48 Assistant Professor Female SET 167 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

12 MS D AROCKIA
MARIA

40 Assistant Professor Female SET 131 Yes 21-08-2014 -- Regular

13 MS K NITHYA 40 Assistant Professor Female SET 87 Yes 16-08-2020 -- Regular

14 DR H MOHANA 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 169 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

15 DR K L SUMATHY 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 326 Yes 18-02-2021 -- Regular

16 DR T D SRIVIDYA 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

17 MS S KAVIYA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

18 MS R SWEDHA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

19 MSD S EUNICE
LITTLE DANI

40 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 141 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

20 MS A KAVITHA
ANANDHI

39 Assistant Professor Female NET 131 Yes 16-06-2015 -- Regular

21 MS CLARA
ELIZABETH

45 Assistant Professor Female SET 80 Yes 19-11-2018 -- Regular

22 MS A JENIFER 36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 65 Yes 29-08-2022 -- Regular

23 DR S SANGEETHA 26 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

24 MS K PAVITHRA 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 31 Yes 16-12-2022 -- Regular

25 MS H BHAVANI 26 Assistant Professor Female MBA 31 Yes 16-12-2022 -- Regular

26 MS S VANMATHI 36 Assistant Professor Female SET 97 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

27 MS S CHITRA 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 46 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

28 MS M ADELA
PEACELYN JOYCY

41 Assistant Professor Female SET 180 Yes 03-01-2018 -- Regular

29 DR P SUMITHIRA 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 310 Yes 22-09-2021 -- Regular

30 DR S TAMILARASI 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 13-07-2022 26-06-2023 Regular

31 MS J THENMOZHI 27 Assistant Professor Female MCA 30 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular



32 MS  C UMA
MAHESWARI

29 Assistant Professor Female M.COM No 06-10-2022 18-11-2022 Regular

33 MS P MEBIL
VERONICA

27 Assistant Professor Female NET 44 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

34 MS Y DEEPIKA 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A 36 Yes 13-10-2023 -- Regular

35 MS V
KALAPUSHPAM

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 34 Yes 19-01-2024 -- Regular

36 DR A SELVA MARY 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 138 Yes 17-05-2023 -- Regular

37 MS V A ALICE
MARIA

26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 42 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

38 MS S
PAVITHRAVAHINI

26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 42 Yes 19-09-2023 -- Regular

39 MS K RANJANI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 40 Yes 13-10-2023 -- Regular

40 MS L IRINE DEVI 37 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 108 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

41 DR J JOHNSY
JAYARANI

48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 243 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Regular

42 YAKANA S 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 02-05-2024 -- Regular

43 MS L JAYASHREE 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A No 04-10-2023 06-11-2024 Regular

44 MS G SAI
SUNDARE

24 Assistant Professor Female M.A 28 No 08-04-2024 09-04-2025 Regular

45 MS A ANITHA 43 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 115 No 15-06-2016 07-10-2024 Regular

46 DR G AARTHY
PRISCILLA

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 193 No 12-06-2019 07-10-2024 Regular

47 MS D SRUTHI 28 Assistant Professor Female MBA 36 No 27-07-2022 31-10-2024 Regular

48 MS S ANGELIN
HEPHZIBA

31 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 28 No 08-04-2024 30-04-2025 Regular

49 DR R RAMYA 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 22 No 08-08-2024 19-06-2025 Regular

50 RITU CHERLY
TREVOR

29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 48 No 02-05-2023 17-04-2025 Regular

51 K CHANDRA 31 Assistant Professor Female NET 38 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

52 MOHANALAKSHMI
J

38 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 40 Yes 12-06-2024 -- Regular

53 SARAH SHEKKINA
J

36 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 180 Yes 12-06-2024 -- Regular

54 G PRIYA DARSHINI 25 Assistant Professor Female NET 10 No 12-06-2024 22-04-2025 Regular

55 CLADIYA MARY 23 Assistant Professor Female NET 4 No 11-11-2024 17-04-2025 Regular

56 MARIYA VINOTHA
C

32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 60 No 12-06-2024 04-09-2025 Regular

57 S MAGDELENE
PERCY

27 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 6 No 01-06-2025 31-12-2025 Regular

58 DR S DIVYA 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 2 No 12-06-2024 01-10-2024 Regular

59 DR U VIDHYA 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 40 Yes 12-06-2025 -- Regular



60 J JENIFER DIANA 37 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 24 Yes 18-06-2024 -- Regular

61 M MEENA 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 2 No 23-06-2025 11-08-2025 Regular

62 S YAMUNA 27 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 6 Yes 23-06-2025 -- Regular

63 Dr SUJA MARY D 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

64 M HEMAVATHY 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 192 Yes 02-12-2024 -- Regular

65 YUVASRI S 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 9 No 03-07-2024 17-04-2025 Regular

66 V NAVANEETHAM 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 14-06-2024 -- Regular

67 DR M ANGEL
JENITA

34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 18-06-2024 -- Regular

68 KAVIYA M 24 Assistant Professor Female NET 7 Yes 05-11-2024 -- Regular

69 A RAMYA 23 Assistant Professor Female NET 13 Yes 02-12-2024 -- Regular

70 B VEPRIYA 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 200 Yes 09-06-2025 -- Regular

71 NOORNISHA M N 25 Assistant Professor Female NET 13 No 19-06-2024 09-10-2025 Regular

72 VISHALINI R 25 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 18 Yes 03-07-2024 -- Regular

73 G RAJA SHREE 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 100 Yes 19-06-2025 -- Regular

74 B NITHYA PRIYA 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 15-04-2025 -- Regular

75 BLESSY
MERCELINE D

23 Assistant Professor Female MBA 6 Yes 29-07-2025 -- Regular

76 K VAIDEHI 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

77 KREETHIKA M 29 Other Female NET 72 Yes 17-08-2020 -- Regular

78 P RAMYA 25 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 30 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Visiting

79 MR GREGORY
MURALIDHAR

63 Assistant Professor Male B.Ed 120 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Visiting

80 DR S
VIJAYALAKSHMI

50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Visiting


